
 QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD20_27072025143159
ABHAY NAVKAR RAIPUR
Mob : 6269703000 - GSTIN :
Date : 27-07-2025 14:31:59

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Tunch Fine Stn
value

HM MRP IMAG
E

1 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
240

8.800 0.297 8.503 83.00
0

7.057 356.0
00

165.0
00

521.0
00

Total 1 8.800 0.297 8.503 7.057 356.0
00

165.0
00

521.0
00
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